
Appetizers

Soup

Salads

Mozzarella Sticks 	 9.50
Garlic Bread	 6.95  w. Cheese 8.50
Fried Ravioli 	 9.95  w. Cheese 11.95
Chicken Fingers 	 11.95
Boneless Wings (Buffalo or Thai Chili)	  12.95
Stuffed Mushrooms w. crab meat 	 11.95
Sausage Stuffed Mushrooms	  12.95
Hot Shrimp 	 12.95
Fried shrimp in a spicy marinara sauce
Mussels Marinara 	 14.95
Mussels Federici 	 14.95
in garlic and oil sauce
Fried Calamari 	 15.95
Calamari (Buffalo or Thai Chili) 	 16.95
Penne Vodka 	 14.95
Fettuccine Alfredo 	 14.95
Linguini w. Clam Sauce (red or white) 	 15.95

New England Clam Chowder  	 6.50
Pasta Fagioli  	 6.00
Soup du Jour 	 6.50

Add Grilled or Fried chicken  +7 
Add Five Grilled Jumbo Shrimp  +9

Caesar Salad 	 small - 6.50    11.95
Arugula Salad  	 11.95
Baby arugula, shaved parmesan cheese 
in a lemon oil dressing
Spring Mix Salad  	    12.50
Roasted red peppers, cucumbers, olives, tomatoes, 
feta cheese in a lemon oil dressing
House Salad  	 small - 7.00    12.95
Tomatoes, cucumbers, salami, & mozzarella
10th Ave. Salad  	 12.95
Cheddar, mozzarella cheese, black olives, tomatoes, 
cucumbers, & shredded egg
Shanna Salad 	 13.95 
Roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, red onions, 
cucumbers tossed in creamy Italian dressing
Fresh Mozzarella & Roasted Red Peppers	 14.95
With tomatoes topped with oil and balsamic
Chopped Antipasto 	 14.95 
Tomatoes, cucumbers, fresh mozzarella, 
roasted red peppers, carrots, celery, black olives, 
salami, cheese, and eggs
Jim Salad 	 14.95
Mozzarella, tomatoes, salami, string beans, 
and onion tossed in an oil & vinegar dressing

Baked Dishes

Chicken

Veal

Sandwiches

Baked Ziti 	 18.95
Special Stuffed Shells 	 19.50
Ground beef, spinach, and three cheeses
Special Lasagna 	 20.95 
Classic cheese lasagna plus ground beef 
and sausage	
Eggplant Parmigiana 	 22.95
Eggplant Rollintini 	 22.95
Vodka Chicken Lasagna 	 24.95
Layered with pulled chicken breast and vodka sauce

Parmigiana 	 24.95
Parmigiana w. Vodka Sauce	  27.95
Marsala 	 25.95
Piccata	 25.95
Francaise 	 26.95
Taylor	 26.95
Sautéed spinach, sliced tomato, and mozzarella 
in a white wine butter sauce
Federici 	 27.95
Ham, eggplant, and melted mozzarella 
in a cream sherry sauce

Parmigiana	 26.95
Marsala	 27.95
Piccata	 27.95
Francaise	 28.95
Taylor	 28.95
Sautéed spinach, sliced tomato, and mozzarella 
in a white wine butter sauce
Federici	 29.95
Ham, eggplant, and melted mozzarella
in a cream sherry sauce

Eggplant Parmigiana	  10.95
Chicken Parmigiana 	 10.95
Chicken Parmigiana w. Vodka Sauce 	 13.95
Sausage Parmigiana 	 11.50
Meatball Parmigiana 	 11.50
Veal Parmigiana 	 13.95
Shrimp Parmigiana	 14.95
California Chicken (Fried or Grilled)	 11.50
w. mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, and mayo
Sausage, Peppers, & Onions 	 11.95
Chicken Balsamico (Fried or Grilled)	 12.95
Fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers
with balsamic and basil oil

All dinners are served over penne pasta

All dinners are served over penne pasta

Seafood
Scallop Marinara over Linguini	 27.95
Scallop Scampi over Linguini	 28.95
Shrimp Parmigiana over Penne	 28.95
Breaded and fried, tomato sauce, mozzarella 
Shrimp Francaise over Penne	 29.95
Seafood Fra Diablo over Linguini	 32.95

Please inform us of any allergies. Our food is prepared in a common kitchen. 
While we take all appropriate steps to minimize the risk of cross-contamination, we can not guarantee it.

GF

Bowl



•	 Capellini
•	 Fettuccine
•	 Linguini
•	 Penne
•	 Rigatoni
•	 Spaghetti
•	 Ziti
•	 Cheese Ravioli	 +2
•	 Gluten-free Penne	  +2
•	 Gnocchi +3

1. Pick A Pasta

2. Pick A Sauce

3. Toppings

•	 Marinara	 15.50
•	 Tomato	 15.50
•	 Garlic & Oil	 17.50
•	 Francaise	 21.95
•	 Scampi	 21.95
•	 Alfredo	 23.50
•	 Clam Sauce (red or white)	 23.50
•	 Meat Sauce	 23.50
•	 Pink Vodka 	 23.50
•	 Bolognese	 25.95 

•	 Artichokes
•	 Black Olives
•	 Broccoli
•	 Mushrooms
•	 Onions
•	 Roasted Red Peppers
•	 Spinach
•	 Tomatoes

•	 Chicken (Fried or Grilled)	 +7
•	 Sliced Sweet Sausage	 + 7
•	 Jumbo Shrimp (5)	 +9

Vegetables

Proteins

Add Any Vegetables for $2.00 each

Pizza

Individual 9”
Small 13”
Large 15”
Cauliflower  10”
Gluten Free 10”

GF

9.95
12.95
15.95
11.95
11.95

1.75 ea. 
2.50 ea.
3.00 ea.
1.75 ea.
1.75 ea.

2.00 ea.
3.50 ea.
4.00 ea.
2.25 ea.
2.25 ea.

Our Famous Thin Crust Pizza

Premium 
Toppings

Vegetable 
ToppingsPlain

Premium Toppings:
Sausage • Pepperoni • Bacon • Prosciutto • Meatball 

Arugula • Extra Cheese

Vegetable Toppings:
Mushrooms • Peppers • Onions • Broccoli 

 Black Olives • Garlic • Artichokes • Anchovies  
Tomatoes • Eggplant • Sautéed Spinach

Roasted Red Peppers • Jalapeño Peppers

Specialty Pizza

C.Y.O Pasta

Kids Menu

Sides

Cheese Ravioli� 10.95 
Spaghetti and Meatball� 10.95
Chicken Fingers and French Fries� 11.95
Chicken Parmigiana w. Spaghetti� 12.95
Penne Vodka� 14.95

for children 12 and under

Menu prices include a cash discount. 
3% charge will be added to all card payments.

Add Baby Shrimp to Any Pizza!

Creamy Italian 	 1.75
French Fries� 7.00
Steamed Broccoli� 7.95
Broccoli, Garlic, & Oil� 9.50
Sweet Sausage (1)� 7.50
Meatballs (2)� 8.50
Combo (1 meatball & 1 sausage)� 9.00
Pasta w. Butter, Tomato, or Marinara Sauce� 8.95

No separate checks.  
Maximum of two forms of payment per check.  

Auto gratuity may be added to parties larger than 8.

Any desserts not provided by the restaurant will be subject 
to a charge.

Vodka Sauce
White
Chicken Parmigiana
Buffalo Chicken
Shrimp Scampi
Great White Buffalo
Traditional white pizza 
with fried chicken and 
buffalo sauce
Chicken, Bacon, 
Creamy Italian
Grilled or fried chicken, 
bacon and drizzled with 
our house dressing

12.00
12.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
16.00

17.00

16.95
16.95
18.95
19.95 
19.95
21.50

22.95

19.95
19.95
21.95
22.95 
22.95
25.50

25.95

Small LargeIndividual

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF


