

BELMAR, NJ

Appetizers

	Mozzarella Sticks			9.50
	Garlic Bread	6.95	w. C	heese 8.50
	Fried Ravioli	9.95	w. C	heese 11.95
	Chicken Fingers			11.95
	Boneless Wings (Buffalo or	Thai Cl	nili)	12.95
	Stuffed Mushrooms w. crab	meat		11.95
	Sausage Stuffed Mushroor	ns		12.95
	Hot Shrimp			12.95
	Fried shrimp in a spicy marine	ara sau	ice	
GF	Mussels Marinara			14.95
	Mussels Federici			14.95
	in garlic and oil sauce			
	Fried Calamari			15.95
	Calamari (Buffalo or Thai Chi	li)		16.95
	Penne Vodka			14.95
	Fettuccine Alfredo			14.95
	Linguini w. Clam Sauce (red	d or wh	ite)	15.95

Soup

	BOWI
New England Clam Chowder	6.50
Pasta Fagioli	6.00
Soup du Jour	6.50

Salads

Add Grilled or Fried chicken +7
Add Five Grilled Jumbo Shrimp +9

Add Five Grilled Jumbo Shrimp +9	
Caesar Salad small - 6.50	11.95
Arugula Salad Baby arugula, shaved parmesan cheese in a lemon oil dressing	11.95
Spring Mix Salad Roasted red peppers, cucumbers, olives, tomat feta cheese in a lemon oil dressing	12.50 toes,
House Salad small - 7.00 Tomatoes, cucumbers, salami, & mozzarella	12.95
10th Ave. Salad Cheddar, mozzarella cheese, black olives, tomo cucumbers, & shredded egg	12.95 atoes,
Shanna Salad Roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, red oni cucumbers tossed in creamy Italian dressing	13.95 fons,
Fresh Mozzarella & Roasted Red Peppers With tomatoes topped with oil and balsamic	14.95
Chopped Antipasto Tomatoes, cucumbers, fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers, carrots, celery, black olive salami, cheese, and eggs	14.95 es,
Jim Salad Mozzarella, tomatoes, salami, string beans,	14.95

and onion tossed in an oil & vinegar dressing

Sandwiches

Eggplant Parmigiana	10.95
Chicken Parmigiana	10.95
Chicken Parmigiana w. Vodka Sauce	13.95
Sausage Parmigiana	11.50
Meatball Parmigiana	11.50
Veal Parmigiana	13.95
Shrimp Parmigiana	14.95
California Chicken (Fried or Grilled) w. mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, and mayo	11.50
Sausage, Peppers, & Onions	11.95
Chicken Balsamico (Fried or Grilled) Fresh mozzarella, roasted red peppers with balsamic and basil oil	12.95

Baked Dishes

Baked Ziti	18.95
Special Stuffed Shells	19.50
Ground beef, spinach, and three cheeses	
Special Lasagna	20.95
Classic cheese lasagna plus ground beef	
and sausage	
Eggplant Parmigiana	22.95
Eggplant Rollintini	22.95
Vodka Chicken Lasagna	24.95
Layered with pulled chicken breast and vodka	sauce

Chicken

All dinners are served over penne pasta

Parmigiana	24.95
Parmigiana w. Vodka Sauce	27.95
Marsala	25.95
Piccata	25.95
Francaise	26.95
Taylor Sautéed spinach, sliced tomato, and mozzare in a white wine butter sauce	26.95 Ila
Federici Ham, eggplant, and melted mozzarella in a cream sherry sauce	27.95

Veal

All dinners are served over penne pasta

Parmigiana	26.95
Marsala	27.95
Piccata	27.95
Francaise	28.95
Taylor Sautéed spinach, sliced tomato, and mozzare in a white wine butter sauce	28.95 Ila
Federici Ham, eggplant, and melted mozzarella in a cream sherry sauce	29.95

Seafood

Scallop Marinara over Linguini	27.95
Scallop Scampi over Linguini	28.95
Shrimp Parmigiana over Penne	28.95
Breaded and fried, tomato sauce, mozzarella	
Shrimp Française over Penne	29.95
Seafood Fra Diablo over Linguini	32.95

Pizza

Our Famous Thin Crust Pizza

Add Baby Shrimp to Any Pizza!

			Vegetable	
		Plain	Toppings	Toppings
	Individual 9"	9.95	1.75 ea.	2.00 ea.
	Small 13"	12.95	2.50 ea.	3.50 ea.
	Large 15"	15.95	3.00 ea.	4.00 ea.
GF	Cauliflower 10"	11.95	1.75 ea.	2.25 ea.
	Gluten Free 10"	11.95	1.75 ea.	2.25 ea.

Premium Toppings:

Sausage • Pepperoni • Bacon • Prosciutto • Meatball Arugula • Extra Cheese

Vegetable Toppings:

Mushrooms • Peppers • Onions • Broccoli Black Olives • Garlic • Artichokes • Anchovies Tomatoes • Eggplant • Sautéed Spinach Roasted Red Peppers • Jalapeño Peppers

Specialty Pizza

-			
	Individual	Small	Large
Vodka Sauce	12.00	16.95	19.95
White	12.00	16.95	19.95
Chicken Parmigiana	14.00	18.95	21.95
Buffalo Chicken	15.00	19.95	22.95
Shrimp Scampi	15.00	19.95	22.95
Great White Buffalo Traditional white pizza with fried chicken and buffalo sauce	16.00	21.50	25.50
Chicken, Bacon, Creamy Italian Grilled or fried chicken, bacon and drizzled with		22.95	25.95

Sides

our house dressing

Creamy Italian	1.75
French Fries	7.00
Steamed Broccoli	7.95
Broccoli, Garlic, & Oil	9.50
Sweet Sausage (1)	7.50
Meatballs (2)	8.50
Combo (1 meatball & 1 sausage)	9.00
Pasta w. Butter, Tomato, or Marinara Sauce	8.95

Kids Menu

for children 12 and under

Cheese Ravioli	10.95
Spaghetti and Meatball	10.95
Chicken Fingers and French Fries	11.95
Chicken Parmigiana w. Spaghetti	12.95
Penne Vodka	14.95

Any desserts not provided by the restaurant will be subject to a charge.

No separate checks.

Maximum of two forms of payment per check.

Auto gratuity may be added to parties larger than 8.

C.Y.O Pasta

1. Pick A Pasta

- Capellini
- Fettuccine
- · Linguini
- Penne
- Rigatoni
- Spaghetti
- Ziti

 Cheese Ravioli 	+2
 Gluten-free Penne 	+2
• Gnocchi	+3

2. Pick A Sauce

GF · Marinara	15.50
GF · Tomato	15.50
· Garlic & Oil	17.50
 Francaise 	21.95
 Scampi 	21.95
GF · Alfredo	23.50
 Clam Sauce (red or white) 	23.50
GF · Meat Sauce	23.50
GF · Pink Vodka	23.50
GF · Bolognese	25.95

3. Toppings

Vegetables

Add Any Vegetables for \$2.00 each

- Artichokes
- Black Olives
- Broccoli
- Mushrooms
- Onions
- Roasted Red Peppers
- Spinach
- Tomatoes

Proteins

· Chicken (Fried or Grilled)	+7
 Sliced Sweet Sausage 	+ 7
· Jumbo Shrimp (5)	+9



BELMAR, NJ

Menu prices include a cash discount.

3% charge will be added to all card payments.